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zondag 6 februari 2022 - 12:05

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 GENBRUGGE Sem MANE BEL 1
2 TURNER Martin MANE BEL 10
3 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3
4 DE WAAL Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9
5 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 28
6 DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 17
7 DORMEUS Emmanuel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 11
8 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED 17
9 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 20
10 GROENEVELD Rens W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED 19
11 HEREIJGERS Olivier S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 31
12 ILLIG Thomas E.S.S.V. HOC HABET NED 26
13 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 14
14 LUTTGER Alwin SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 21
15 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 24
16 MORARU Alexander HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 15
17 PADDENBURG Joep ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 6
18 POST Patrick S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 4
19 POSTHUMA Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
20 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 12
21 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 8
22 SNIJDER Ivo HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2
23 VAN BUITENEN Arthur S.V. TER WEER NED 27
24 VAN DE SANDE Lucas S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 13
25 VELKERS Tom S.V. PALLAS NED 29
26 FARKAS Gyula SERM SVK 6



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GENBRUGGE Sem MANE BEL 1
2 SNIJDER Ivo HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2
3 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 3
4 POST Patrick S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 4
5 PADDENBURG Joep ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 6
6 FARKAS Gyula SERM SVK 6
7 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED 8
8 DE WAAL Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9
9 TURNER Martin MANE BEL 10
10 DORMEUS Emmanuel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 11
11 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 12
12 VAN DE SANDE Lucas S.V. TRÉVILLE NED 13
13 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 14
14 MORARU Alexander HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 15
15 POSTHUMA Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 16
16 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED 17
17 DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 17
18 GROENEVELD Rens W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED 19
19 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED 20
20 LUTTGER Alwin SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 21
21 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 24
22 ILLIG Thomas E.S.S.V. HOC HABET NED 26
23 VAN BUITENEN Arthur S.V. TER WEER NED 27
24 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 28
25 VELKERS Tom S.V. PALLAS NED 29
26 HEREIJGERS Olivier S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED 31
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 SNIJDER Ivo HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
2 POST Patrick S.V. TRÉVILLE NED
3T GENBRUGGE Sem MANE BEL
3T RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
5 DE WAAL Dieter HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
6 DORMEUS Emmanuel S.V. DELFT FENCING CLUB NED
7 VAN DE SANDE Lucas S.V. TRÉVILLE NED
8 MORARU Alexander HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
9 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
10 PADDENBURG Joep ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
11 FARKAS Gyula SERM SVK
12 SMITS Francois S.V. TER WEER NED
13 TURNER Martin MANE BEL
14 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
15 POSTHUMA Frans ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
16 FARKAS Mark Balasz S.V. A.E.W. NED
17 DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
18 GROENEVELD Rens W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED
19 GHILARDI Serge S.V. L' ASSAILLANT NED
20 LUTTGER Alwin SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
21 MONDT Bas HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
22 ILLIG Thomas E.S.S.V. HOC HABET NED
23 VAN BUITENEN Arthur S.V. TER WEER NED
24 DE WAAL Marcel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
25 VELKERS Tom S.V. PALLAS NED
26 HEREIJGERS Olivier S.V. DE DRIE MUSKETIERS NED
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